
 

 

EDMONDS COLLEGE VOLLEYBALL 
2022 SCHEDULE 
             
  updated 7/12/22 

 
 

DAY      DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME 

Wed. Aug. 10 Central Washington University # Ellensburg, WA 1:30 PM 

THURS. AUG. 25 BLUE vs WHITE SCRIMMAGE  SEAVIEW GYM 3:30 PM 

NWAC North Challenge, Aug. 26-27 

FRI. AUG. 26 CLARK COLLEGE SEAVIEW GYM 1 PM 

  LINN-BENTON CC SEAVIEW GYM 7 PM 

SAT. AUG. 27 NORTH IDAHO COLLEGE SEAVIEW GYM 1 PM 

  CC of SPOKANE SEAVIEW GYM 7 PM 

Tues. Aug. 30 Western Oregon University # Monmouth, OR 2 PM 

Wed. Aug. 31 Lane CC Albany, OR 1 PM 

  Linn-Benton CC Albany, OR 4 PM 

Thurs. Sept. 1 Centralia College Centralia, WA 4 PM 

Wed. Sept. 7 Lower Columbia College Lakewood, WA 4 PM 

  Pierce College Lakewood, WA 7 PM 

EDMONDS COLLEGE TOURNAMENT, Sept. 9-10 

FRI. SEPT. 9 SOUTH PUGET SOUND CC SEAVIEW GYM 11:30 AM 

  CENTRALIA COLLEGE SEAVIEW GYM 4:30 PM 

SAT. SEPT. 10 COLUMBIA BASIN COLLEGE SEAVIEW GYM 12:30 PM 

  YAKIMA VALLEY COLLEGE SEAVIEW GYM 5:30 PM 

WED. SEPT. 14 HIGHLINE COLLEGE SEAVIEW GYM 7 PM 

NWAC Crossover Tournament, Sept. 16-17 

Fri. Sept. 16 CC of Spokane Gresham, OR 12 PM 

  Umpqua CC Gresham, OR 4 PM 

Sat. Sept. 17 Lower Columbia College Gresham, OR 11 AM 

  TBD 1-2 matches Gresham, OR 1/3/5 PM 

Wed. Sept. 21 Skagit Valley College* Mount Vernon, WA 7 PM 

FRI. SEPT. 23 BELLEVUE COLLEGE* SEAVIEW GYM 7 PM 

Wed. Sept. 28 Everett CC* Everett, WA 7 PM 

FRI. SEPT. 30 WHATCOM CC* SEAVIEW GYM 7 PM 

Wed. Oct. 5 Shoreline CC* Shoreline, WA 7 PM 

Wed. Oct. 12 Olympic College* Bremerton, WA 7 PM 

FRI. OCT. 14 SKAGIT VALLEY COLLEGE* SEAVIEW GYM 7 PM 

Wed. Oct. 19 Bellevue College* Bellevue, WA 7 PM 

FRI. OCT. 21 EVERETT CC* SEAVIEW GYM 7 PM 

Wed. Oct. 26 Whatcom CC* Bellingham, WA 7 PM 

FRI. OCT. 28 SHORELINE CC* SEAVIEW GYM 7 PM 

FRI. NOV. 4 OLYMPIC COLLEGE* SEAVIEW GYM 7 PM 

Fri-Sat Nov. 11-12 NWAC Super Regionals  Hosted by #1’s TBD 

8) Nov. 18-20 NWAC Championships (Elite 8) Pierce College 
Lakewood, WA 

TBD 

 
BOLD denotes home game in Seaview Gym on the campus of Edmonds College 
*North Region league match 
# Scrimmage  


